
U15 Female
1. 233 10035125906 Katharina Sadnik AUSTRIA 1 0:14:19,80 0:15:37,70 2 0:29:57,5 - -
2. 214 10033889356 Noemi Plankensteiner Südtirol 0:14:46,94 0:15:54,75 2 0:30:41,7 +44,19 +44,19
3. 248 10047257471 Aneta Novotna CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0:14:56,32 0:16:11,16 2 0:31:07,4 +1:09,97 +25,78
4. 234 10035121761 Fiona Klien AUSTRIA 2 0:15:07,30 0:16:06,32 2 0:31:13,6 +1:16,12 +06,14
5. 212 10033970895 Lea Bacher For Fun Cycling Team Kaltern 0:15:10,00 0:16:09,20 2 0:31:19,2 +1:21,70 +05,57
6. 249 10047303143 Simona Spesna CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0:15:31,54 0:15:57,62 2 0:31:29,1 +1:31,66 +09,96
7. 226 10046029514 Tereza Kurnicka CyS - Peter Sagan Academy 0:15:47,64 0:16:36,52 2 0:32:24,1 +2:26,66 +55,00
8. 213 10030683003 Giulia Challancin ITALY 0:15:53,36 0:16:57,85 2 0:32:51,2 +2:53,70 +27,03
9. 203 10049040958 Thiel Sina van Bayern 3 0:16:08,34 0:16:53,04 2 0:33:01,3 +3:03,88 +10,17
10. 207 10023662930 Csenge Anna Bokros HUNGARY 1 0:16:03,32 0:17:15,86 2 0:33:19,1 +3:21,68 +17,80
11. 204 10045718609 Alexa Fuchs Bayern 4 0:16:44,98 0:16:56,32 2 0:33:41,3 +3:43,80 +22,11
12. 225 10064698374 Lea Huber Uri 0:17:02,18 0:16:56,30 2 0:33:58,4 +4:00,98 +17,18
13. 229 10022276335 Alma Johansson Sweden Trimtex 1 0:16:59,60 0:17:19,36 2 0:34:18,9 +4:21,46 +20,48
14. 241 10035141969 Lena Ladstätter LRV Steiermark 0:17:05,42 0:17:15,26 2 0:34:20,6 +4:23,18 +01,71
15. 253 10051434939 Alberte Tot Jensen DENMARK 3 0:16:51,77 0:17:38,37 2 0:34:30,1 +4:32,64 +09,45
16. 215 10034783372 Giorgia Barelli Ticino Cycling 1 0:16:46,82 0:17:45,94 2 0:34:32,7 +4:35,26 +02,62
17. 216 10034810553 Noelle Ruetschi Ticino Cycling 2 0:17:10,12 0:17:34,56 2 0:34:44,6 +4:47,18 +11,91
18. 224 10034801055 Fabienne Kipfmüller Schwyz 0:17:16,18 0:17:35,71 2 0:34:51,9 +4:54,39 +07,21
19. 217 10034811260 Lorena Cadalbert Sportschule Liechtenstein 0:17:30,78 0:17:31,62 2 0:35:02,4 +5:04,90 +10,50
20. 221 10020206595 Frida Valeria Fodstad Norway Spiuk 2003 0:17:02,56 0:18:10,94 2 0:35:13,5 +5:16,01 +11,10
21. 235 10035134188 Clara Sommer BIKE - Panthers 0:17:19,08 0:18:14,32 2 0:35:33,4 +5:35,90 +19,89
22. 218 10023300996 Luna Cnossen Bar End 0:17:26,82 0:18:09,78 2 0:35:36,6 +5:39,11 +03,20
23. 259 10064429707 Elisabeth Ebras ESTONIA 0:17:09,75 0:18:27,60 2 0:35:37,3 +5:39,84 +00,73
24. 255 10048427939 Amalie Terp Roed Hansen DENMARK 5 0:17:29,22 0:18:20,24 2 0:35:49,4 +5:51,96 +12,11
25. 251 10056638583 Cille Fredriksen DENMARK 1 0:18:05,60 0:17:53,78 2 0:35:59,3 +6:01,87 +09,91
26. 220 10047257774 Veronika Misonova WV de Driehoek 0:16:46,32 0:19:14,61 2 0:36:00,9 +6:03,43 +01,55
27. 263 10055850055 Sarah Krebs LRV Kärnten Sport 0:17:58,64 0:18:04,54 2 0:36:03,1 +6:05,68 +02,25
28. 202 10051786765 Xenia Erber Bayern 2 0:18:08,98 0:18:00,05 2 0:36:09,0 +6:11,53 +05,84
29. 201 10044933010 Andrea Kravanja Bayern 1 0:18:02,70 0:18:12,93 2 0:36:15,6 +6:18,13 +06,60
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30. 244 10035147225 Valentina Jopp Wild West Biker 0:17:54,00 0:18:35,85 2 0:36:29,8 +6:32,35 +14,21
31. 262 10064832558 Anna Wadsworth SW England 0:18:00,18 0:18:42,75 2 0:36:42,9 +6:45,43 +13,08
32. 239 10035126108 Valentina Gruber GIANT Stattegg 0:18:18,44 0:18:35,45 2 0:36:53,9 +6:56,39 +10,96
33. 252 10059368832 Katrine Olsen DENMARK 2 0:18:09,57 0:18:53,72 2 0:37:03,2 +7:05,79 +09,39
34. 238 10035122064 Eva-Maria Wurm DJs Bikeshop Hard 0:18:19,21 0:18:50,86 2 0:37:10,0 +7:12,57 +06,78
35. 265 10017582949 Dasa Mlakar SLOVENIA 2 0:18:03,34 0:19:23,09 2 0:37:26,4 +7:28,93 +16,35
36. 261 10035127017 Viktoria Gratzer Team Finland 0:19:09,52 0:18:37,02 2 0:37:46,5 +7:49,04 +20,11
37. 210 10023653735 Almasi Borbala Toth Castelbrando Bike Center 0:18:32,62 0:19:21,07 2 0:37:53,7 +7:56,19 +07,14
38. 222 10055322215 Hanna Fijalkowska Mitutoyo AZS Wratislavia 0:18:56,04 0:19:02,70 2 0:37:58,7 +8:01,23 +05,04
39. 246 10028452609 Anja Nadu Bike Academy Vergo 0:19:01,69 0:18:57,25 2 0:37:58,9 +8:01,43 +00,19
40. 205 10036321127 Finnja Schmid BIKE Junior Team by BULLS 0:18:59,12 0:19:14,22 2 0:38:13,3 +8:15,83 +14,40
41. 231 10022323118 Maja Hedren Sweden Trimtex 2 0:19:25,36 0:18:56,71 2 0:38:22,0 +8:24,57 +08,73
42. 232 10022275830 Ellen Johansson Sweden Trimtex IKHP 0:18:42,74 0:19:52,01 2 0:38:34,7 +8:37,25 +12,68
43. 237 10035120751 Johanna Martini Carinthian Youngster MTB Team 0:19:17,14 0:19:42,95 2 0:39:00,1 +9:02,59 +25,33
44. 258 10053817705 Una Milijkovic DENMARK 8 0:19:00,36 0:20:25,63 2 0:39:26,0 +9:28,49 +25,90
45. 250 10064803357 Ida Olivarius Denmark - Italy 0:19:34,88 0:19:51,47 2 0:39:26,3 +9:28,85 +00,35
46. 209 10030666835 Clara Pellegrino Bici Camogli/Bisalta Bike 0:19:27,30 0:20:09,99 2 0:39:37,3 +9:39,79 +10,93
47. 208 10023634335 Lora Oravecz HUNGARY 2 0:19:32,68 0:20:10,02 2 0:39:42,7 +9:45,20 +05,40
48. 240 10035122266 Ramona Hämmerle GIANT Stattegg 0:19:25,37 0:20:18,10 2 0:39:43,4 +9:45,96 +00,76
49. 243 10035132875 Katja Krenn Styrian XC Team 0:19:28,80 0:20:51,00 2 0:40:19,8 +10:22,30 +36,33
50. 254 10058400852 Camila Rahbek DENMARK 4 0:18:13,16 0:22:33,67 2 0:40:46,8 +10:49,34 +27,04
51. 219 10023369708 Annemoon Van Dienst MAC Daddy 0:19:36,37 0:21:40,77 2 0:41:17,1 +11:19,64 +30,29
52. 245 Sterre Vervloet ATB Bike - Inn 0:20:18,60 0:21:08,50 2 0:41:27,1 +11:29,60 +09,96
53. 227 10046047601 Miriama Cisecka Kaktus Bike - Team Bratislava 0:21:00,85 0:20:27,08 2 0:41:27,9 +11:30,43 +00,82
54. 236 10035142070 Klara Jacob Carinthian Youngster MTB Team 0:20:10,66 0:21:39,18 2 0:41:49,8 +11:52,34 +21,91
55. 223 10017653273 Nusa Moros SLOVENIA 1 0:19:35,40 0:25:38,56 2 0:45:13,9 +15:16,45 +3:24,11
56. 211 10028919926 Elena Tomasella Conegliano Bike Team 0:21:57,92 0:23:46,78 2 0:45:44,7 +15:47,20 +30,74
57. 257 10060243347 Silke Sanstrom DENMARK 7 0:23:17,43 0:24:35,55 2 0:47:52,9 +17:55,49 +2:08,28
58. 247 10028441087 Ida Trstenjak CROATIA 0:22:47,09 0:25:47,55 2 0:48:34,6 +18:37,14 +41,65
59. 264 10063941067 Maja Ciesla Warszawski Klub Kolarski 0:24:21,02 0:29:47,94 2 0:54:08,9 +24:11,45 +5:34,31
61. 228 Emma Sochanova PROefekt Kosice 0:27:10,17 1 -1 Lap
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62. 206 Sofia Kapetanidou Podilatis 0:29:13,66 1 -1 Lap
260 10015190483 Anniina Ahtosalo FINLAND 0:20:35,02 1 DNF
256 10054882277 Kristine Barrit Hansen DENMARK 6 0 DNS
242 10035133279 Ronja Lampert Rheintal 0 DNS
230 10022574510 Tuva Andersson Sweden Trimtex 2 0 DNS

U15 Male
1. 26 10030058664 Gioele Solenne ITALY 0:12:05,28 0:13:24,67 2 0:25:29,9 - -
2. 25 10030659458 Filippo Agostinacchio ITALY 0:12:42,94 0:13:41,90 2 0:26:24,8 +54,89 +54,89
3. 102 10046232507 Magnus Soeberg DENMARK 1 0:12:56,27 0:13:35,16 2 0:26:31,4 +1:01,47 +06,58
4. 28 10034073050 Nils Laner Südtirol 0:12:48,61 0:13:54,16 2 0:26:42,7 +1:12,81 +11,34
5. 101 10059465125 Gustav Heby Pedersen DENMARK 1 0:12:59,02 0:13:55,69 2 0:26:54,7 +1:24,75 +11,93
6. 53 10034811058 Nils Aebersold Schwyz 0:12:49,11 0:14:14,50 2 0:27:03,6 +1:33,65 +08,90
7. 54 10064696960 Neil Heeb Schwyz 0:12:43,46 0:14:20,29 2 0:27:03,7 +1:33,80 +00,14
8. 105 10056498238 Sander Kirk DENMARK 3 0:13:09,04 0:13:55,77 2 0:27:04,8 +1:34,86 +01,05
9. 123 10063970874 Fred Birchill SW England 0:12:55,81 0:14:11,89 2 0:27:07,7 +1:37,75 +02,89
10. 95 10047272225 Matyas Fiala CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0:12:42,94 0:14:43,55 2 0:27:26,4 +1:56,53 +18,78
11. 69 10053690086 Marco Schrettl AUSTRIA 1 0:13:32,96 0:14:00,23 2 0:27:33,1 +2:03,23 +06,70
12. 41 10020535183 Olaus Oserud Bentzen Norway Spiuk 2003 0:13:07,12 0:14:27,65 2 0:27:34,7 +2:04,82 +01,58
13. 55 10053373828 Jannik Eschler Uri 0:13:36,12 0:13:58,99 2 0:27:35,1 +2:05,15 +00,33
14. 106 10058407118 Julius Gorm Kjaer DENMARK 3 0:13:24,14 0:14:22,07 2 0:27:46,2 +2:16,25 +11,10
15. 68 10035123579 Ryan Hoendervangers AUSTRIA 1 0:13:16,58 0:14:35,81 2 0:27:52,3 +2:22,44 +06,18
16. 23 10032706259 Alex Mair For Fun Cycling Team Kaltern 0:13:26,21 0:14:36,92 2 0:28:03,1 +2:33,17 +10,73
17. 104 10054328670 Mads Birk Thogersen DENMARK 2 0:13:45,04 0:14:22,37 2 0:28:07,4 +2:37,45 +04,28
18. 103 10059838775 Kasper Rotne DENMARK 2 0:13:56,44 0:14:29,55 2 0:28:25,9 +2:56,03 +18,57
19. 71 10035134491 Valentin Reinbacher AUSTRIA 2 0:13:05,17 0:15:24,11 2 0:28:29,2 +2:59,33 +03,29
20. 2 1003630735 Benjamin Krüger Bayern 1 0:13:37,22 0:14:52,19 2 0:28:29,4 +2:59,45 +00,12
21. 29 10034786507 Simone Broggini Ticino Cycling 1 0:13:35,53 0:15:10,03 2 0:28:45,5 +3:15,61 +16,15
22. 67 10022331000 Hugo Sandin Sweden Trimtex IKHP 0:14:31,40 0:14:21,83 2 0:28:53,2 +3:23,27 +07,66
23. 107 10048997714 Mads Landbo DENMARK 4 0:14:32,32 0:14:29,41 2 0:29:01,7 +3:31,78 +08,51
24. 70 10035124488 Kilian Feurstein AUSTRIA 2 0:14:09,60 0:14:58,49 2 0:29:08,0 +3:38,13 +06,34
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25. 24 10032650786 Matthias Messmer For Fun Cycling Team Kaltern 0:14:04,54 0:15:11,92 2 0:29:16,4 +3:46,51 +08,37
26. 30 10034789941 Alessandro Guldimann Ticino Cycling 1 0:14:03,40 0:15:14,98 2 0:29:18,3 +3:48,44 +01,92
27. 56 10034783776 Finn Treudler Uri 0:14:14,52 0:15:04,21 2 0:29:18,7 +3:48,78 +00,34
28. 48 10017582848 Jure Rus SLOVENIA 1 0:14:25,92 0:15:07,33 2 0:29:33,2 +4:03,29 +14,51
29. 96 10047266969 Stepan Krula CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0:14:10,04 0:15:32,53 2 0:29:42,5 +4:12,61 +09,32
30. 38 10023350106 Chris Van Dijk MAC Daddy 0:14:44,58 0:15:03,89 2 0:29:48,4 +4:18,51 +05,90
31. 1 10052545385 Jakob Duckeck Bayern 1 0:14:22,40 0:15:26,43 2 0:29:48,8 +4:18,87 +00,36
32. 72 10035124084 Samuel Gabl BIKE - Panthers 0:14:23,35 0:15:25,68 2 0:29:49,0 +4:19,08 +00,20
33. 42 10019576907 William Hoines Larsen Norway Spiuk 2003 0:14:31,22 0:15:18,39 2 0:29:49,6 +4:19,66 +00,58
34. 34 10063564484 Romano Püntener Sportschule Liechtenstein 0:14:36,50 0:15:13,51 2 0:29:50,0 +4:20,05 +00,39
35. 98 10047292130 Tomas Obdrzalek CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0:14:47,02 0:15:16,82 2 0:30:03,8 +4:33,89 +13,83
37. 4 10036376394 Moritz Rossner Bayern 2 0:15:11,57 0:14:53,40 2 0:30:04,9 +4:35,02 +00,29
38. 97 10047286672 Vaclav Dostal CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0:14:34,47 0:15:54,44 2 0:30:28,9 +4:58,96 +23,93
39. 3 10059206154 Fabian Eder Bayern 2 0:14:47,64 0:15:48,62 2 0:30:36,2 +5:06,31 +07,34
40. 111 10054295126 Christian Gronset DENMARK 6 0:15:13,09 0:15:28,02 2 0:30:41,1 +5:11,16 +04,85
41. 124 10045714363 Luca Hufnagel SW England 0:15:05,24 0:15:38,83 2 0:30:44,0 +5:14,11 +02,95
42. 49 10017582747 Miha Smrdel SLOVENIA 1 0:15:18,33 0:15:26,63 2 0:30:44,9 +5:15,01 +00,89
43. 39 10023304434 Pim Funken WV de Driehoek 0:15:04,72 0:15:41,75 2 0:30:46,4 +5:16,52 +01,50
44. 57 10046024662 Jakub Slivka CyS - Peter Sagan Academy 0:14:44,18 0:16:04,40 2 0:30:48,5 +5:18,63 +02,11
45. 64 10022431434 Hugo Lennartsson Sweden Trimtex 1 0:15:10,65 0:15:39,43 2 0:30:50,0 +5:20,13 +01,49
46. 91 10028439370 Dante Rosanda Bike Academy Vergo 0:14:55,38 0:15:58,85 2 0:30:54,2 +5:24,28 +04,14
47. 82 10035129542 Jonas Kreiner LRV Steiermark 0:15:17,25 0:15:37,08 2 0:30:54,3 +5:24,38 +00,09
48. 108 10059367115 Mikkel Aagaard Schmidt DENMARK 4 0:15:07,49 0:15:50,44 2 0:30:57,9 +5:27,98 +03,59
49. 89 Sid Berghmans ATB Bike - Inn 0:15:25,96 0:15:32,73 2 0:30:58,7 +5:28,74 +00,76
50. 14 10023637163 Barnabas Pataki HUNGARY 1 0:15:08,53 0:15:57,78 2 0:31:06,3 +5:36,36 +07,62
51. 50 10017654586 Nace Gnezda SLOVENIA 2 0:15:09,02 0:15:59,53 2 0:31:08,5 +5:38,59 +02,23
52. 36 10023340204 Rens Teunissen van Manen Bar End 0:15:27,25 0:15:43,54 2 0:31:10,8 +5:40,84 +02,24
53. 81 10035128330 Theo Hauser LRV Steiermark 0:15:17,28 0:15:57,89 2 0:31:15,1 +5:45,22 +04,37
54. 114 10055661513 Mathias Malle DENMARK 7 0:15:22,32 0:15:53,03 2 0:31:15,3 +5:45,40 +00,17
56. 9 10050906186 Jakob Stanger BIKE Junior Team by BULLS 0:15:16,42 0:16:21,82 2 0:31:38,2 +6:08,29 +05,05
57. 31 10034784786 Samuel Aimi Ticino Cycling 2 0:15:26,07 0:16:19,26 2 0:31:45,3 +6:15,38 +07,09
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58. 113 10058308704 Rune Christensen DENMARK 7 0:15:46,38 0:16:01,53 2 0:31:47,9 +6:17,96 +02,57
59. 27 10051961466 Matthias Illmer Südtirol 0:15:08,84 0:16:49,00 2 0:31:57,8 +6:27,88 +09,92
60. 33 10063940360 Flavio Knaus Sportschule Liechtenstein 0:15:40,72 0:16:22,45 2 0:32:03,1 +6:33,22 +05,34
61. 110 10048426121 Rasmus Duus Storgaard DENMARK 5 0:15:35,16 0:16:28,39 2 0:32:03,5 +6:33,60 +00,38
62. 84 10034796207 Sven Langenegger Rheintal 0:15:45,90 0:16:22,81 2 0:32:08,7 +6:38,76 +05,15
63. 16 10023626352 Benedek Lörincz HUNGARY 2 0:16:00,74 0:16:13,11 2 0:32:13,8 +6:43,89 +05,13
64. 63 10022621087 Casper Casserstedt Sweden Trimtex 1 0:15:48,44 0:16:27,71 2 0:32:16,1 +6:46,20 +02,30
65. 119 10045825814 Matias Ahtosalo FINLAND 0:16:02,84 0:16:25,92 2 0:32:28,7 +6:58,81 +12,61
66. 66 10022424360 Simon Akerlund Sweden Trimtex IKHP 0:17:04,99 0:15:28,72 2 0:32:33,7 +7:03,76 +04,95
67. 65 10022323219 Simon Eliasson Sweden Trimtex 2 0:16:35,48 0:16:07,00 2 0:32:42,4 +7:12,52 +08,76
68. 115 10059466236 Philip Christiansen DENMARK 8 0:16:36,12 0:16:07,51 2 0:32:43,6 +7:13,68 +01,15
69. 6 10051830821 Willi Loher Bayern 3 0:16:22,58 0:16:33,07 2 0:32:55,6 +7:25,70 +12,02
71. 80 10035134592 Simeon Sachse LRV Kärnten Sport 0:16:30,23 0:16:28,29 2 0:32:58,5 +7:28,57 +01,92
72. 35 10023414871 Bart Kastelein Bar End 0:15:57,53 0:17:09,72 2 0:33:07,2 +7:37,30 +08,72
73. 60 10046062250 Adam Vrbik Kaktus Bike - Team Bratislava 0:16:30,54 0:16:39,55 2 0:33:10,1 +7:40,14 +02,84
74. 117 10064430111 Egert Johanson ESTONIA 0:16:28,17 0:17:01,31 2 0:33:29,4 +7:59,53 +19,39
75. 32 10034784584 Gianluca Argenta Ticino Cycling 2 0:16:23,08 0:17:13,96 2 0:33:37,0 +8:07,08 +07,55
76. 94 10028453417 Ivan Perusko CROATIA 0:16:30,92 0:17:06,70 2 0:33:37,6 +8:07,66 +00,57
77. 51 10017644078 Luka Janezic SLOVENIA 2 0:16:46,61 0:16:52,40 2 0:33:39,0 +8:09,06 +01,39
78. 21 10030718466 Federico Saccon Conegliano Bike Team 0:16:42,44 0:17:01,01 2 0:33:43,4 +8:13,50 +04,44
79. 5 10050470191 Lukas Landgraf Bayern 3 0:16:34,05 0:17:10,20 2 0:33:44,2 +8:14,30 +00,80
80. 47 10059389141 Pomorski Michal Warszawski Klub Kolarski 0:16:47,58 0:17:00,86 2 0:33:48,4 +8:18,48 +04,17
81. 13 10023597757 Balint Csuja HUNGARY 1 0:17:00,85 0:16:54,47 2 0:33:55,3 +8:25,36 +06,88
82. 22 10030915395 Alberto Zanella Conegliano Bike Team 0:17:00,45 0:16:55,05 2 0:33:55,5 +8:25,54 +00,17
83. 83 10035139747 Timo Fischer Rheintal 0:16:53,23 0:17:19,66 2 0:34:12,9 +8:42,94 +17,40
84. 88 10035123882 Lars Stigger Wild West Biker 0:17:10,42 0:17:04,89 2 0:34:15,3 +8:45,36 +02,42
85. 10 10049159176 Mika Webs BIKE Junior Team by BULLS 0:17:06,72 0:17:22,43 2 0:34:29,1 +8:59,20 +13,83
86. 109 10059367115 Kristian Ostergaard Andersen DENMARK 5 0:16:56,28 0:17:38,67 2 0:34:34,9 +9:05,00 +05,80
87. 112 10048363574 Victor Laumand Nielsen DENMARK 6 0:16:42,38 0:17:52,58 2 0:34:34,9 +9:05,00 +00,00
88. 93 10028449373 Mihael Krobot CROATIA 0:17:08,38 0:17:32,37 2 0:34:40,7 +9:10,79 +05,78
89. 59 Tomas Sivok Kaktus Bike - Team Bratislava 0:17:02,96 0:17:44,09 2 0:34:47,0 +9:17,09 +06,30
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90. 87 10035133380 Nils Moosbrugger Wild West Biker 0:17:32,50 0:17:16,04 2 0:34:48,5 +9:18,58 +01,48
91. 122 10045825107 Akseli Maja Team Finland 0:17:09,98 0:17:39,32 2 0:34:49,3 +9:19,34 +00,76
92. 20 10023658381 Andreas Voros Castelbrando Bike Center 0:15:58,82 0:19:04,89 2 0:35:03,7 +9:33,76 +14,41
93. 76 10035121963 Luca-Ilija Veljovic DJs Bikeshop Hard 0:17:33,26 0:18:03,24 2 0:35:36,5 +10:06,55 +32,78
94. 116 10050560727 Frede Vederso Solvhoj DENMARK 8 0:17:47,60 0:17:58,29 2 0:35:45,9 +10:15,94 +09,39
95. 77 10059130978 Jakob Riemer GIANT Stattegg 0:17:58,70 0:17:48,28 2 0:35:46,9 +10:17,02 +01,07
96. 61 Martin Hrtanek PROefekt Kosice 0:17:24,74 0:18:23,14 2 0:35:47,8 +10:17,93 +00,90
97. 7 10052520935 Lucas Binning Bayern 4 0:18:26,35 0:17:37,59 2 0:36:03,9 +10:33,99 +16,06
98. 15 10023616046 Szabolcs Kalmar HUNGARY 2 0:18:10,96 0:17:59,16 2 0:36:10,1 +10:40,17 +06,18
99. 74 10035132774 David Steinwender Carinthian Youngster MTB Team 0:18:01,12 0:18:10,60 2 0:36:11,7 +10:41,77 +01,60
100. 11 Ioannis Dimitriadis Podilatis 0:18:22,43 0:18:24,56 2 0:36:46,9 +11:17,03 +35,26
101. 100 10060655494 Haldor Jens Sondergaard Denmark - Italy 0:18:30,23 0:18:46,72 2 0:37:16,9 +11:46,99 +29,96
102. 120 10045860772 Veeti Jalonen FINLAND 0:18:15,48 0:19:17,90 2 0:37:33,3 +12:03,43 +16,43
103. 40 1003441244 Miguel van Tintelen WV de Driehoek 0:18:17,98 0:19:48,65 2 0:38:06,6 +12:36,67 +33,24
104. 46 10063941063 Gajdulewicz Mateusz Warszawski Klub Kolarski 0:18:26,53 0:19:46,86 2 0:38:13,3 +12:43,43 +06,76
105. 85 10035144494 Felix Michitsch Styrian XC Team 0:18:28,17 0:19:51,79 2 0:38:19,9 +12:50,01 +06,57
106. 75 10035122367 Lukas Piringer DJs Bikeshop Hard 0:19:50,48 0:18:31,52 2 0:38:22,0 +12:52,05 +02,04
107. 62 Daniel Leon Labanc PROefekt Kosice 0:19:12,40 0:19:45,69 2 0:38:58,0 +13:28,14 +36,08
108. 17 10034634236 Francesco Benvenuto Bici Camogli/Bisalta Bike 0:18:16,58 0:21:06,01 2 0:39:22,5 +13:52,63 +24,49
109. 8 10049039443 Moritz Klement Bayern 4 0:19:13,25 0:20:27,98 2 0:39:41,2 +14:11,27 +18,63
110. 99 10029255685 Telemaco Padoin Denmark - Italy 0:19:40,58 0:20:29,23 2 0:40:09,8 +14:39,86 +28,58
111. 18 10034107507 Matteo Marasso Bici Camogli/Bisalta Bike 0:19:43,39 0:20:39,55 2 0:40:22,9 +14:52,99 +13,13
112. 86 10035130148 Rafael Zillinger Styrian XC Team 0:19:42,07 0:21:25,55 2 0:41:07,6 +15:37,67 +44,68
113. 37 10023311508 Morris Gruiters MAC Daddy 0:18:45,30 0:34:08,61 2 0:52:53,9 +27:23,95 +11:46,28
114. 43 10055321407 Aleksander Basinski Mitutoyo AZS Wratislavia 0:20:29,89 1 -1 Lap
115. 121 10057195224 Phillip Lodberg Wollesen Team Finland 0:21:14,11 1 -1 Lap
116. 92 10064832356 Jakov Svilokos Bike Academy Vergo 0:21:54,95 1 -1 Lap
117. 12 Ioannis Erelidis Podilatis 0:22:26,15 1 -1 Lap
118. 44 10055323023 Wojciech Lukaszewicz Mitutoyo AZS Wratislavia 0:22:47,87 1 -1 Lap

73 10055882185 Filip Lepka BIKE - Panthers 0 DNF
118 10064430010 Lauri Tamm ESTONIA 0 DNS
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79 10035133986 Kilian Kummerer LRV Kärnten Sport 0 DNS
19 10030735745 Matteo Sfregola Castelbrando Bike Center 0:14:34,05 0:15:30,63 2 DSQ +4:34,72 +00,83
58 10046034059 Martin Svrcek CyS - Peter Sagan Academy 0:14:08,94 0:17:24,25 2 DSQ +6:03,24 +17,84
90 Warre Janssens ATB Bike - Inn 0:16:43,28 0:16:13,32 2 DSQ +7:26,65 +00,94

Startnr 19, 58 DSQ because of unsporting behavior against other participants
Startnr 90 DSQ because of technical support outside TFZ
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